ggg IFRS Board Meeting

Date 22-24 October 2014

AG E N DA Location IASB

Boardroom, First Floor

30 Cannon Street
[10/10/2014] London EC4M 6XH

Wednesday 22 October

-

10.30- Research Programme

11.45
11.45-  Disclosure Initiative 11
12.45
12.45-  IFRIC Update 12
13.00

13.00- Lunch
14.00

Wednesday 22 October [Joint with FASB]

-

14.00- Leases
16.00

16.00- Break
16.15

Wednesday 22 October

-

16.15- Investment Entities
17.30
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B3 IFRS

AGENDA

[10/10/2014]

Thursday 23 October

Time
UK

09.00-
10.30

10.30-
10.45

10.45-
12.45

12.45-
13.45

13.45-
15.45

15.45-
16.00

16.00-
17.00

Agenda item

IFRS for SMEs

Break

Conceptual Framework

Lunch

Conceptual Framework

Break

Insurance Contracts

Board Meeting

Date

22-24 October 2014

Location

IASB

Boardroom, First Floor
30 Cannon Street
London EC4M 6XH

Agenda ref.

10

10
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B3 IFRS

AGENDA

[10/10/2014]

Friday 24 October

09.00-
11.30

Disclosure Initiative

Board Meeting

Date

22-24 October 2014

Location

IASB

Boardroom, First Floor
30 Cannon Street
London EC4M 6XH

-
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