

**AGENDA** 

[10/10/2014]

Date	22-24 October 2014
Location	IASB Boardroom, First Floor 30 Cannon Street

London EC4M 6XH

### Wednesday 22 October

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
10.30- 11.45	Research Programme	8
11.45- 12.45	Disclosure Initiative	11
12.45- 13.00	IFRIC Update	12
13.00- 14.00	Lunch	

# Wednesday 22 October [Joint with FASB]

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
14.00- 16.00	Leases	3
16.00- 16.15	Break	

## Wednesday 22 October

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
16.15- 17.30	Investment Entities	4





**AGENDA** 

[10/10/2014]

Date 22-24 October 2014

Location IASB
Boardroom First Floor

Boardroom, First Floor 30 Cannon Street London EC4M 6XH

## **Thursday 23 October**

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
09.00- 10.30	IFRS for SMEs	5
10.30- 10.45	Break	
10.45- 12.45	Conceptual Framework	10
12.45- 13.45	Lunch	
13.45- 15.45	Conceptual Framework	10
15.45- 16.00	Break	
16.00- 17.00	Insurance Contracts	2





**AGENDA** 

[10/10/2014]

Date 22-24 October 2014

Location IASB

Boardroom, First Floor 30 Cannon Street London EC4M 6XH

## Friday 24 October

Time UK	Agenda item	Agenda ref.
09.00- 11.30	Disclosure Initiative	11